Race Date
August 31, 2014

Overall
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Name
Joe Sirokie
Donny Johnson
Avery Johnston
Jeff Loewe
Richard Eierman
Breanna Rios
Pamela Staveley
Erin Burke
Daniel Eaves
Nolan Gerwels
Savannah Coleman
Audrey Halsey
Brian Hrusovsky
Darcie Rogala
Andrew Nichols
Rebecca Quasny
Renee Cason
Sydney Dawson
Patrick Williams
Katie Cirrincione
Kim Burton
Kelly Kietzman
Eileen Williams
Timothy Burzynski
Kevin Gerwels
Nadalyn Gerwels
King Williams
Bobby Blount
Julie Blount
Gail Candreva-Szwet
Jordan Bermingham
Luke Williams
J.p. Nichols
Melanie Haas
Bridget Nadolski
Kim Lubeck
Catherine Miller
Jessica Barnes
Jenn Cavezza
Laura Morrison
Jay Butterfield
Derick Thielbar
Linda Nichols
Char Bermingham
Joseph O'Neill
Angel Rios
Jackie Mardos

2014 | Scream for 13.1 & 5K

Overall Finish List

5K run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2951 26 M 1 Top
2992 26 M 2 Top
2902 12 F 1 Top
2914 49 M 3 Top
2478 45 M 1 Top
2940 12 F 2 Top
2954 41 F 3 Top
2454 13 F 1 13-14
2993 55 M 1 55-59
2488 11 M 1 11-12
2466 29 F 1 25-29
2498 17 F 1 15-18
2499 31 M 1 30-34
2943 37 F 1 35-39
2931 15 M 1 15-18
2991 53 F 1 Top
2459 48 F 1 45-49
2471 47 F 2 45-49
8405 9 M 1 9-10
2464 25 F 2 25-29
2989 41 F 1 40-44
2907 29 F 3 25-29
2970 39 F 2 35-39
2456 61 M 1 60-64
2491 43 M 1 40-44
2487 9 F 1 9-10
7409 10 M 2 9-10
2444 48 M 1 45-49
2443 43 F 2 40-44
2990 57 F 1 55-59
2440 24 F 1 19-24
2969 41 M 2 40-44
2930 11 M 2 11-12
2497 0 F 1 0-0
2927 0 F 3 0-0
2916 0 F 2 0-0
2923 51 F 1 50-54
2975 29 F 4 25-29
2461 35 F 3 35-39
2997 44 F 3 40-44
2457 53 M 1 50-54
2958 41 M 3 40-44
2932 38 F 4 35-39
2441 46 F 3 45-49
2935 25 M 1 25-29
2941 37 F 5 35-39
2996 51 F 2 50-54
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
19:26.9 6:16/M
19:50.3 6:24/M
22:45.9 7:20/M
24:14.5 7:49/M
24:24.4 7:52/M
25:05.1 8:05/M
25:43.3 8:18/M
26:21.9 8:30/M
26:27.7 8:32/M
27:08.9 8:45/M
27:13.3 8:47/M
28:05.1 9:04/M
28:08.2 9:05/M
28:18.1 9:08/M
28:27.1 9:11/M
28:33.5 9:13/M
29:09.7 9:24/M
29:25.2 9:29/M
29:42.4 9:35/M
29:51.2 9:38/M
30:05.9 9:42/M
30:22.6 9:48/M
30:24.7 9:48/M
32:09.7 10:22/M
32:19.2 10:25/M
32:19.4 10:25/M
32:31.2 10:29/M
32:48.4 10:35/M
32:48.9 10:35/M
33:19.8 10:45/M
33:24.4 10:46/M
33:54.2 10:56/M
33:58.3 10:57/M
34:23.9 11:05/M
35:21.6 11:24/M
35:21.6 11:24/M
35:37.4 11:29/M
35:42.7 11:31/M
35:55.7 11:35/M
36:00.8 11:37/M
36:52.2 11:54/M
37:38.3 12:08/M
37:46.9 12:11/M
38:31.1 12:25/M
39:48.3 12:50/M
39:50.9 12:51/M
40:15.1 12:59/M

08/31/2014 11:09:18
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Name
Margaret Gerwels
Nia Gerwels
Rebecca Ellenson
Melissa Goodall
Kristy Sanchez
Linda Olsen
Morningsun Kelly
Diane Mrkacek
Laura Pistello
Brenna Pistello
Daphne Pistello
Nathan Gerwels
Susan Wagner
Sid Wagner
Kelly Kras
Kristine Jewett
Stacia Bolakowski
Unknown Partic. 2976

2014 | Scream for 13.1 & 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K run
2490 38
2486 6
2481 32
2493 33
2947 33
2995 65
2982 61
2994 61
2972 39
2973 11
2974 11
2489 14
2963 66
2964 67
2910 39
2901 40
2446 48
2976
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4
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1

35-39
1-8
30-34
30-34
30-34
65-69
60-64
60-64
35-39
11-12
11-12
13-14
65-69
65-69
35-39
40-44
45-49
0-0

Time
40:28.1
40:28.5
40:29.7
41:37.4
41:54.7
45:15.1
46:11.9
47:40.4
51:10.2
53:20.1
53:33.1

1:00:33.4
1:01:12.8
1:01:16.1
1:02:17.2
1:02:20.9
1:12:31.7
1:53:00.1

08/31/2014 11:09:19

Pace
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:25/M
13:31/M
14:36/M
14:54/M
15:23/M
16:30/M
17:12/M
17:16/M
19:32/M
19:45/M
19:46/M
20:05/M
20:06/M
23:24/M
36:27/M



